
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/5/2025 - 2/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/05/2025 00:18 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 00:46 ALARMBU
S

850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 00:47 ALARMBU
S

3561 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/05/2025 00:53 CLOSEPA W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/05/2025 01:01 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 01:02 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 01:06 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001268 02/05/2025 01:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/05/2025 01:41 ALARMRE
S

160 PEDREGAL PL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/05/2025 02:39 DISORDER 539 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/05/2025 03:08 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001269 02/05/2025 03:17 CRIMDAM
A

3521 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

02/05/2025 03:27 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 03:33 ALARMRE
S

1516 PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001270 02/05/2025 04:01 BURGLAR
Y

525 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/05/2025 04:19 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 04:38 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001271 02/05/2025 04:45 DOMESTIC 3226-9 RUFINA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/05/2025 05:31 911HU   3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 05:38 ALARMBU
S

2571 CRISTOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 06:12 ALARMBU
S

1730 LLANO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001272 02/05/2025 06:13 WEAPON  1896-10 LORCA DR F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/05/2025 06:19 AGGASLT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/05/2025 06:36 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/05/2025 06:50 ALARMBU
S

1201 PARKWAY DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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2025-001273 02/05/2025 06:56 BURGMV  149 SOLANA DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/05/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/05/2025 07:14 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001274 02/05/2025 07:15 BURGMV  621 ALARID ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/05/2025 07:17 MVAINJUR CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/05/2025 07:17 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 07:19 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 07:19 CLOSEPA 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/05/2025 07:28 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

02/05/2025 07:32 MVANONI
N

1722-G SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/05/2025 07:38 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

02/05/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC 1301 OSAGE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/05/2025 07:56 DISORDER 1700 HOSPITAL DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/05/2025 07:58 MVANONI
N

BECKNER RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/05/2025 08:03 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 08:07 TRAFFIC 1306 APACHE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/05/2025 08:11 CLOSEPA 2563 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

02/05/2025 08:15 ASSISTAN 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/05/2025 08:17 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/05/2025 08:21 ANIMAL  3106 SIRINGO RONDO S S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 08:22 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/05/2025 08:33 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-001275 02/05/2025 08:33 ITEMLF  5951 LARSON LOOP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/05/2025 08:35 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 08:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001276 02/05/2025 09:00 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/05/2025 09:03 DISORDER 1311 CLARK RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 09:12 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 09:18 CLOSEPA 2681 SIRINGO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 09:19 CLOSEPA 2001 AGUA FRIA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 09:22 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/05/2025 09:23 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/05/2025 09:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA
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02/05/2025 09:36 WELFARE 2641 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/05/2025 09:40 CLOSEPA 4358 RODEO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 09:41 RAL     300 GALISTEO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001280 02/05/2025 09:42 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/05/2025 09:46 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/05/2025 09:46 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/05/2025 09:50 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/05/2025 09:56 MVANONI
N

640 ALTA VISTA ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 09:56 DISORDER 309-304 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/05/2025 09:58 AMBULAN
C

AGUA FRIA ST/ONATE PL I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/05/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/05/2025 10:04 BARKING 100 PENA PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/05/2025 10:06 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 10:32 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-001278 02/05/2025 10:42 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001277 02/05/2025 10:43 CATBITE 3845 MADISON RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 10:52 SPECIAL 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/05/2025 10:54 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-001285 02/05/2025 10:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/05/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC 432 GALISTEO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 11:00 OVERDOS
E

1260 SILER RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/05/2025 11:02 TRAFHAZ 8450 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/05/2025 11:06 WELFARE 1118 CALLE LA RESOLANA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 11:06 OVERDOS
E

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/05/2025 11:08 CLOSEPA 4358 RODEO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 11:09 LARCENY 926-1 BACA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001281 02/05/2025 11:13 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/05/2025 11:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 11:23 PARKED  BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/CALLECITA PL

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/05/2025 11:30 WELFARE 4210 RAVINE RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 11:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001279 02/05/2025 11:44 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/05/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC SILER RD/RUFINA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/05/2025 12:09 OVERDOS
E

2811 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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02/05/2025 12:19 STALLEDM SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/05/2025 12:27 WELFARE 2001-G269 HOPEWELL ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/05/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 12:42 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/05/2025 12:44 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001282 02/05/2025 12:59 WEAPON  1140 SILER RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/05/2025 13:00 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

02/05/2025 13:02 WELFARE COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA 
FRIA RD

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/05/2025 13:09 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-001283 02/05/2025 13:17 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/05/2025 13:36 SUSPPER 3913 LOS MILAGROS A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/05/2025 13:43 FOLLOWU
P

4434 AIRPORT RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/05/2025 13:47 WELFARE 636 ALTO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/05/2025 13:48 RAL     JAGUAR ALLEY/BELLEZA 
ALLEY

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 13:48 ABANDON 1113 PASEO CORAZON S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/05/2025 13:58 AMBULAN
C

COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA 
FRIA RD

F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/05/2025 14:02 FOLLOWU
P

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 14:03 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/05/2025 14:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001288 02/05/2025 14:12 WELFARE 3160 AGUA FRIA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 14:19 CLOSEPA 200 CANYON RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/05/2025 14:29 SUSPVEH 3600 N PLATTE RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/05/2025 14:29 CLOSEPA 105 W PALACE AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/05/2025 14:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/05/2025 14:41 MVANONI
N

W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE 
DE LA VUELTA

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/05/2025 14:42 DISORDER 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/05/2025 14:47 CLOSEPA 2573 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001286 02/05/2025 14:47 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001291 02/05/2025 14:49 LARCENY 6921-2201 AIRPORT RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/05/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC 1437 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001287 02/05/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 1535 CALLE ANGELINA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/05/2025 14:53 AMBULAN
C

4323 JAGUAR LOOP A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001289 02/05/2025 14:54 RECVEH  3097 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/05/2025 14:59 PARKED  3869 OLD SANTA FE TRL S404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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02/05/2025 15:01 CLOSEPA 2039 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001284 02/05/2025 15:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/05/2025 15:03 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/RODEO RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/05/2025 15:03 ASSISTAN 3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 15:11 ALARMRE
S

7000 OLD SANTA FE TRL B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/05/2025 15:15 ANIMAL  1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 15:20 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 15:20 WELFARE 955 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 15:24 ABANDON 5902 TERRA DE CORAL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/05/2025 15:27 CLOSEPA 900-BLK SANTANDER LN B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/05/2025 15:28 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/05/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001290 02/05/2025 15:38 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/05/2025 15:44 ABANDON 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001292 02/05/2025 15:47 DISORDER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/05/2025 15:59 MVANONI
N

W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-001295 02/05/2025 16:00 ASSTJUV 450 LA MADERA ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/05/2025 16:07 RAL     1425 PASEO DE PERALTA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/05/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/05/2025 16:08 FOLLOWU
P

133 W WATER ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/05/2025 16:14 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 16:17 WELFARE 537 GARCIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/05/2025 16:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/05/2025 16:24 SUSPVEH 2800 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-001293 02/05/2025 16:25 STOLENM
V

2300-E5 W ALAMEDA ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/05/2025 16:25 RAL     6412 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 16:29 FOLLOWU
P

6921 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 16:42 PARKED  904 DUNLAP ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-001294 02/05/2025 16:48 LARCENY 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/05/2025 17:09 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/05/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC 3453 NM 14 T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

02/05/2025 17:19 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001296 02/05/2025 17:21 BURGMV  750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL
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02/05/2025 17:23 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 17:37 STALLEDM PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/05/2025 17:38 DEADANIM 6321 MILAGRO ESTRELLA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/05/2025 17:42 PSYCH   2340 SANTA BARBARA DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/05/2025 17:42 FOLLOWU
P

4250 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/05/2025 17:43 TRAFHAZ 2715 PLAZUELA SERENA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/05/2025 18:00 DISORDER 3007-611 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 18:10 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/05/2025 18:15 ALARMRE
S

1304 LEJANO LN B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/05/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC 2655 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-001299 02/05/2025 18:21 BURGMV  786 CALLE MEJIA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/05/2025 18:22 SUSPPER 1925 ASPEN DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001298 02/05/2025 18:24 CRIDAMM
V

3134 VISTA LUNA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/05/2025 18:26 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/05/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC 1990 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/05/2025 18:38 WELFARE 1268 CERRO GORDO RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 18:38 ANIMCONF 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/05/2025 18:40 WELFARE 2778 SAWMILL RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001297 02/05/2025 18:41 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/05/2025 18:48 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/05/2025 18:52 AMBULAN
C

2820 W ZIA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 18:58 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001300 02/05/2025 19:13 MISSING OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/05/2025 19:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/05/2025 19:20 BURGMV  500 S GUADALUPE ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/05/2025 19:21 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/05/2025 19:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/05/2025 19:26 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-001304 02/05/2025 19:39 MISSING 4650-212 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/05/2025 19:40 ALARMBU
S

2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/05/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC 133 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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2025-001303 02/05/2025 19:55 BURGMV  149 E ALAMEDA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/05/2025 19:56 ALARMBU
S

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/05/2025 20:25 ATLMVEH RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL 
PRADO

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/05/2025 20:29 FOLLOWU
P

3600-A402 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/05/2025 20:31 WELFARE LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 20:43 TRAFFIC 1820 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/05/2025 20:45 WELFARE 1202 W ALAMEDA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001302 02/05/2025 20:46 WELFARE 842 RIO VISTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 21:00 TRAFFIC 1947 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/05/2025 21:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/05/2025 21:38 DISORDER 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 21:38 WELFARE 1896-11 LORCA DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/05/2025 21:40 ASSTDEPT 1007 CAMINO CARLOS REY K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/05/2025 21:43 SUSPVEH 3521 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 22:03 DISORDER 713 ONATE PL C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/05/2025 22:15 ASSISTAN 6600-404 JAGUAR DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/05/2025 22:25 ALARMCH
E

145 WASHINGTON AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 22:26 WELFARE 222 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 22:41 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 22:47 PARKED  GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/05/2025 23:03 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/05/2025 23:04 CLOSEPA 501 W CORDOVA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 23:10 CLOSEPA LUISA ST/W CORDOVA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 23:12 WELFARE 432 ALTA VISTA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 23:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001307 02/05/2025 23:21 WELFARE 1122 PASEO CORAZON C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/05/2025 23:33 CLOSEPA 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001305 02/05/2025 23:37 DOMESTIC 5240 VIA DEL CIELO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/05/2025 23:40 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/05/2025 23:47 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/05/2025 23:54 CLOSEPA 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/05/2025 23:56 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/5/2025 - 2/5/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-023006 02/05/2025 00:18 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  02/05/2025 00:47:47
25-023012 02/05/2025 00:46 CHECK 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  AS  02/05/2025 00:53:28
25-023013 02/05/2025 00:47 CHECK 3561 CERRILLOS RD C256  AS  02/05/2025 01:55:30
25-023015 02/05/2025 00:53 CLOSE PATROL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  02/05/2025 01:06:53
25-023019 02/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  02/05/2025 03:19:41
25-023020 02/05/2025 01:01 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  02/05/2025 02:09:34
25-023021 02/05/2025 01:02 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  CNR 02/05/2025 01:05:58
25-023022 02/05/2025 01:06 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  NR  02/05/2025 01:06:49
25-023030 02/05/2025 01:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  R   02/05/2025 03:20:39
25-023036 02/05/2025 01:41 CHECK 160 PEDREGAL PL C212  AS  02/05/2025 02:08:43
25-023039 02/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C212  NR  02/05/2025 02:23:12
25-023044 02/05/2025 02:39 DISORDERLY 539 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  CNR 02/05/2025 02:48:18
25-023051 02/05/2025 03:08 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C223  NR  02/05/2025 03:30:34
25-023053 02/05/2025 03:17 CRIMINAL 3521 ZAFARANO DR C84   R   02/05/2025 03:39:01
25-023058 02/05/2025 03:27 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  02/05/2025 03:37:35
25-023061 02/05/2025 03:33 CHECK 1516 PACHECO ST C237  AS  02/05/2025 03:49:48
25-023066 02/05/2025 04:01 BURGLARY 525 W CORDOVA RD C237  R   02/05/2025 05:49:01
25-023071 02/05/2025 04:19 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C223  CNR 02/05/2025 04:41:05
25-023074 02/05/2025 04:38 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C228  CNR 02/05/2025 04:53:59
25-023076 02/05/2025 04:45 DOMESTIC 3226-9 RUFINA ST C256  R   02/05/2025 05:53:42
25-023083 02/05/2025 05:31 911 HANG UP 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 02/05/2025 06:06:50
25-023087 02/05/2025 05:38 CHECK 2571 CRISTOS RD C63   AS  02/05/2025 05:59:05
25-023089 02/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C228  CNR 02/05/2025 06:18:54
25-023091 02/05/2025 06:12 CHECK 1730 LLANO ST A216  AS  02/05/2025 07:21:04
25-023092 02/05/2025 06:13 WEAPONS OR 1896-10 LORCA DR F242  R   02/05/2025 11:47:18
25-023095 02/05/2025 06:19 AGGRAVATED SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  02/05/2025 06:43:10
25-023096 02/05/2025 06:36 CHECK 2640 AGUA FRIA ST A216  AS  02/05/2025 06:56:50
25-023098 02/05/2025 06:50 CHECK 1201 PARKWAY DR K253  AS  02/05/2025 07:06:12
25-023100 02/05/2025 06:56 BURGLARY OF 149 SOLANA DR A281  R   02/05/2025 08:30:56
25-023101 02/05/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  02/05/2025 07:18:32
25-023103 02/05/2025 07:14 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST A216  CNR 02/05/2025 07:25:11
25-023105 02/05/2025 07:15 BURGLARY OF 621 ALARID ST K253  R   02/05/2025 10:05:47
25-023107 02/05/2025 07:17 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S412  CNR 02/05/2025 08:29:55
25-023108 02/05/2025 07:17 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A200  CNR 02/05/2025 07:25:28
25-023111 02/05/2025 07:19 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA A200  CNR 02/05/2025 08:30:20
25-023112 02/05/2025 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL A249  CNR 02/05/2025 07:46:06
25-023117 02/05/2025 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  CNI 02/05/2025 08:06:12
25-023121 02/05/2025 07:32 MV ACCIDENT 1722-G SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  CNR 02/05/2025 08:08:34
25-023124 02/05/2025 07:38 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST P66   CNR 02/05/2025 08:13:22
25-023126 02/05/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1301 OSAGE AVE CM2   CI  02/05/2025 07:50:02
25-023133 02/05/2025 07:56 DISORDERLY 1700 HOSPITAL DR A249  CNR 02/05/2025 08:26:22
25-023134 02/05/2025 07:58 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/WELLNESS WAY A408  CNR 02/05/2025 09:38:30
25-023135 02/05/2025 08:03 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  CNR 02/05/2025 09:09:27
25-023138 02/05/2025 08:07 TRAFFIC STOP 1306 APACHE AVE CM2   CI  02/05/2025 08:16:42
25-023141 02/05/2025 08:11 CLOSE PATROL 2563 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S507  CNR 02/05/2025 08:27:34
25-023144 02/05/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD T10   CNR 02/05/2025 08:18:42
25-023146 02/05/2025 08:15 ASSISTANCE 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  CNR 02/05/2025 09:32:32
25-023148 02/05/2025 08:17 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL S401  MVC 02/05/2025 08:41:25
25-023150 02/05/2025 08:21 ANIMAL CALL 3106 SIRINGO RONDO S S507  CNR 02/05/2025 08:49:19

Report Generated: 02/06/2025 11:33:39 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-023151 02/05/2025 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS CM2   CI  02/05/2025 08:32:20
25-023156 02/05/2025 08:33 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  02/05/2025 08:40:38
25-023157 02/05/2025 08:33 LOST OR FOUND 5951 LARSON LOOP I113  R   02/05/2025 09:58:53
25-023160 02/05/2025 08:35 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A200  CNR 02/05/2025 09:41:23
25-023168 02/05/2025 08:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 02/05/2025 12:15:19
25-023174 02/05/2025 09:00 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   02/05/2025 10:47:58
25-023175 02/05/2025 09:03 DISORDERLY 1311 CLARK RD A200  CNR 02/05/2025 09:59:14
25-023178 02/05/2025 09:12 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/05/2025 16:53:11
25-023180 02/05/2025 09:18 CLOSE PATROL 2681 SIRINGO RD S501  CNR 02/05/2025 09:34:24
25-023181 02/05/2025 09:19 CLOSE PATROL 2001 AGUA FRIA ST S507  CNR 02/05/2025 09:44:28
25-023185 02/05/2025 09:22 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CNR 02/05/2025 10:33:40
25-023186 02/05/2025 09:23 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A408  NC  02/05/2025 09:52:04
25-023191 02/05/2025 09:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 02/05/2025 14:54:29
25-023194 02/05/2025 09:36 WELFARE 2641 CERRILLOS RD R278  CNR 02/05/2025 11:03:56
25-023198 02/05/2025 09:40 CLOSE PATROL 4358 RODEO RD S501  CNR 02/05/2025 10:16:38
25-023200 02/05/2025 09:41 ANIMALS 300 GALISTEO ST S507  CNR 02/05/2025 09:58:08
25-023204 02/05/2025 09:42 ASSISTANCE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F242  R   02/05/2025 12:07:06
25-023206 02/05/2025 09:46 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS A221  CNR 02/05/2025 10:09:45
25-023207 02/05/2025 09:46 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/05/2025 15:27:18
25-023210 02/05/2025 09:50 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA R285  SUP 02/05/2025 11:43:16
25-023213 02/05/2025 09:56 MV ACCIDENT 640 ALTA VISTA ST A200  CNR 02/05/2025 11:14:26
25-023215 02/05/2025 09:56 DISORDERLY 309-304 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  CNR 02/05/2025 10:59:59
25-023217 02/05/2025 09:58 ASSISTING AGUA FRIA ST/ONATE PL I113  CANC02/05/2025 10:09:01
25-023218 02/05/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A249  CNR 02/05/2025 10:08:06
25-023219 02/05/2025 10:04 BARKING DOG 100 PENA PL S503  CNR 02/05/2025 10:26:28
25-023222 02/05/2025 10:06 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S507  CNR 02/05/2025 10:28:50
25-023232 02/05/2025 10:32 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 02/05/2025 10:40:46
25-023236 02/05/2025 10:42 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   02/05/2025 19:00:04
25-023237 02/05/2025 10:43 CAT BITE 3845 MADISON RD S501  R   02/05/2025 14:42:03
25-023239 02/05/2025 10:52 SPECIAL 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL A249  CNR 02/05/2025 20:03:21
25-023241 02/05/2025 10:54 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A78   CNR 02/05/2025 11:45:44
25-023242 02/05/2025 10:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  R   02/05/2025 15:23:15
25-023244 02/05/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC STOP 432 GALISTEO ST B331  CNR 02/05/2025 11:02:55
25-023246 02/05/2025 11:00 OVERDOSE OR 1260 SILER RD K253  CNR 02/05/2025 11:23:36
25-023248 02/05/2025 11:02 TRAFFIC 8450 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 02/05/2025 11:19:38
25-023251 02/05/2025 11:06 WELFARE 1118 CALLE LA RESOLANA A200  CNR 02/05/2025 11:32:17
25-023252 02/05/2025 11:06 OVERDOSE OR 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A281  CNR 02/05/2025 11:19:50
25-023253 02/05/2025 11:08 CLOSE PATROL 4358 RODEO RD S507  NC  02/05/2025 11:34:21
25-023254 02/05/2025 11:09 LARCENY 926-1 BACA ST A231  CNR 02/05/2025 12:02:22
25-023256 02/05/2025 11:13 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A231  R   02/05/2025 13:17:18
25-023261 02/05/2025 11:19 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 02/05/2025 16:03:42
25-023262 02/05/2025 11:23 ILLEGALLY BISHOPS LODGE RD/CALLECITA S412  CNR 02/05/2025 11:52:08
25-023265 02/05/2025 11:30 WELFARE 4210 RAVINE RD A200  CNR 02/05/2025 12:55:41
25-023267 02/05/2025 11:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/05/2025 11:59:58
25-023270 02/05/2025 11:44 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  R   02/05/2025 11:44:04
25-023271 02/05/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/RUFINA ST C236  VW  02/05/2025 11:57:36
25-023276 02/05/2025 12:09 OVERDOSE OR 2811 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 02/05/2025 12:54:30
25-023282 02/05/2025 12:19 STALLED SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 02/05/2025 12:25:00
25-023287 02/05/2025 12:27 WELFARE 2001-G269 HOPEWELL ST R285  CNR 02/05/2025 14:01:07
25-023292 02/05/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A200  VW  02/05/2025 12:42:01
25-023297 02/05/2025 12:42 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F242  CNR 02/05/2025 13:43:08
25-023298 02/05/2025 12:44 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S507  CNR 02/05/2025 13:57:20
25-023305 02/05/2025 12:59 WEAPONS OR 1140 SILER RD C251  R   02/05/2025 13:39:44
25-023306 02/05/2025 13:00 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  CNR 02/05/2025 14:18:52
25-023308 02/05/2025 13:02 WELFARE COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA FRIA A78   CNR 02/05/2025 13:32:04
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25-023311 02/05/2025 13:09 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S A78   NC  02/05/2025 13:57:46
25-023316 02/05/2025 13:17 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  R   02/05/2025 16:29:23
25-023322 02/05/2025 13:36 SUSPICIOUS 3913 LOS MILAGROS A78   NC  02/05/2025 14:16:37
25-023325 02/05/2025 13:43 FOLLOW UP 4434 AIRPORT RD F242  CNR 02/05/2025 14:05:56
25-023326 02/05/2025 13:47 WELFARE 636 ALTO ST R285  CNR 02/05/2025 14:37:50
25-023327 02/05/2025 13:48 ANIMALS JAGUAR ALLEY/BELLEZA ALLEY S507  CNR 02/05/2025 14:12:32
25-023328 02/05/2025 13:48 ABANDONED 1113 PASEO CORAZON S400  CNR 02/05/2025 14:03:46
25-023335 02/05/2025 13:58 ASSISTING COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA FRIA F242  CNR 02/05/2025 14:12:45
25-023337 02/05/2025 14:02 FOLLOW UP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 02/05/2025 15:22:45
25-023339 02/05/2025 14:03 WANTED 2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 02/05/2025 15:16:06
25-023340 02/05/2025 14:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 02/05/2025 16:28:00
25-023343 02/05/2025 14:12 WELFARE 3160 AGUA FRIA RD B331  R   02/05/2025 18:14:27
25-023346 02/05/2025 14:19 CLOSE PATROL 200 CANYON RD S404  CNR 02/05/2025 15:06:16
25-023351 02/05/2025 14:29 SUSPICIOUS 3600 N PLATTE RD I108  CNR 02/05/2025 14:35:56
25-023352 02/05/2025 14:29 CLOSE PATROL 105 W PALACE AVE S400  CNR 02/05/2025 15:00:48
25-023353 02/05/2025 14:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/05/2025 15:49:33
25-023354 02/05/2025 14:41 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE DE LA S407  CNR 02/05/2025 16:49:47
25-023356 02/05/2025 14:42 DISORDERLY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  CNR 02/05/2025 17:05:53
25-023357 02/05/2025 14:47 CLOSE PATROL 2573 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S501  CNR 02/05/2025 15:18:37
25-023358 02/05/2025 14:47 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   02/05/2025 16:17:09
25-023361 02/05/2025 14:49 LARCENY 6921-2201 AIRPORT RD K254  R   02/05/2025 17:16:14
25-023362 02/05/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC STOP 1437 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  VW  02/05/2025 14:53:23
25-023365 02/05/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 1535 CALLE ANGELINA B205  R   02/05/2025 15:42:11
25-023366 02/05/2025 14:53 ASSISTING 4323 JAGUAR LOOP A204  CNR 02/05/2025 15:10:59
25-023368 02/05/2025 14:54 RECOVERED 3097 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  R   02/05/2025 22:55:58
25-023371 02/05/2025 14:59 ILLEGALLY 3869 OLD SANTA FE TRL S404  CNR 02/05/2025 15:31:20
25-023373 02/05/2025 15:01 CLOSE PATROL 2039 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  CNR 02/05/2025 15:22:02
25-023374 02/05/2025 15:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  R   02/05/2025 15:01:27
25-023377 02/05/2025 15:03 STALLED W ZIA RD/RODEO RD S400  CNR 02/05/2025 15:48:58
25-023378 02/05/2025 15:03 ASSISTANCE 3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NC  02/05/2025 18:50:21
25-023381 02/05/2025 15:11 CHECK 7000 OLD SANTA FE TRL B214  CNR 02/05/2025 17:09:31
25-023383 02/05/2025 15:15 ANIMAL CALL 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NC  02/05/2025 15:39:29
25-023385 02/05/2025 15:20 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B268  CNR 02/05/2025 15:39:58
25-023386 02/05/2025 15:20 WELFARE 955 RICHARDS AVE B268  CNR 02/05/2025 15:55:53
25-023387 02/05/2025 15:24 ABANDONED 5902 TERRA DE CORAL ST S404  CNR 02/05/2025 16:08:55
25-023388 02/05/2025 15:27 CLOSE PATROL 900-BLK SANTANDER LN B205  CNR 02/05/2025 15:56:26
25-023390 02/05/2025 15:28 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE R285  CNR 02/05/2025 16:16:00
25-023391 02/05/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 02/05/2025 16:55:34
25-023399 02/05/2025 15:38 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   02/05/2025 17:00:58
25-023401 02/05/2025 15:44 ABANDONED 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  CNR 02/05/2025 16:56:46
25-023404 02/05/2025 15:47 DISORDERLY 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B205  R   02/05/2025 20:47:09
25-023410 02/05/2025 15:59 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S400  NC  02/05/2025 16:32:02
25-023411 02/05/2025 16:00 ASSISTANCE 450 LA MADERA ST C229  R   02/05/2025 22:52:53
25-023416 02/05/2025 16:07 ANIMALS 1425 PASEO DE PERALTA S503  NC  02/05/2025 16:39:05
25-023417 02/05/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  02/05/2025 21:00:14
25-023418 02/05/2025 16:08 FOLLOW UP 133 W WATER ST B214  CNR 02/05/2025 16:35:53
25-023423 02/05/2025 16:14 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 02/05/2025 16:49:00
25-023425 02/05/2025 16:17 WELFARE 537 GARCIA ST B323  CNR 02/05/2025 17:02:22
25-023426 02/05/2025 16:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C236  VW  02/05/2025 16:30:04
25-023427 02/05/2025 16:24 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD I108  CNR 02/05/2025 16:28:53
25-023428 02/05/2025 16:25 UNLAWFUL 2300-E5 W ALAMEDA ST B210  R   02/05/2025 18:03:18
25-023429 02/05/2025 16:25 ANIMALS 6412 CERROS GRANDES DR S507  NC  02/05/2025 17:23:35
25-023432 02/05/2025 16:29 FOLLOW UP 6921 AIRPORT RD B268  NR  02/05/2025 18:05:55
25-023439 02/05/2025 16:42 ILLEGALLY 904 DUNLAP ST S400  CNR 02/05/2025 17:18:24
25-023441 02/05/2025 16:48 LARCENY 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C251  R   02/05/2025 18:10:01
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25-023455 02/05/2025 17:09 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  CNR 02/05/2025 17:25:50
25-023456 02/05/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC STOP 3453 NM 14 T62   CNI 02/05/2025 17:32:32
25-023458 02/05/2025 17:19 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN S507  NC  02/05/2025 17:45:19
25-023461 02/05/2025 17:21 BURGLARY OF 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  R   02/05/2025 18:31:51
25-023462 02/05/2025 17:23 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S501  CNR 02/05/2025 17:33:09
25-023466 02/05/2025 17:37 STALLED PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B403  NR  02/05/2025 18:04:18
25-023468 02/05/2025 17:38 DEAD ANIMAL 6321 MILAGRO ESTRELLA S507  CNR 02/05/2025 17:59:36
25-023470 02/05/2025 17:42 PSYCHIATRIC 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR K222  CNR 02/05/2025 18:28:10
25-023471 02/05/2025 17:42 FOLLOW UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  02/05/2025 18:45:08
25-023472 02/05/2025 17:43 TRAFFIC 2715 PLAZUELA SERENA S501  CNR 02/05/2025 17:44:49
25-023478 02/05/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  02/05/2025 18:11:27
25-023481 02/05/2025 18:00 DISORDERLY 3007-611 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  02/05/2025 18:43:45
25-023488 02/05/2025 18:10 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  02/05/2025 18:45:06
25-023491 02/05/2025 18:15 CHECK 1304 LEJANO LN B214  AS  02/05/2025 19:05:32
25-023492 02/05/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC STOP 2655 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  02/05/2025 18:25:03
25-023495 02/05/2025 18:21 BURGLARY OF 786 CALLE MEJIA C229  R   02/05/2025 20:07:15
25-023497 02/05/2025 18:22 SUSPICIOUS 1925 ASPEN DR B323  NR  02/05/2025 18:53:12
25-023498 02/05/2025 18:24 CRIMINAL 3134 VISTA LUNA B268  R   02/05/2025 22:25:40
25-023499 02/05/2025 18:26 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  02/05/2025 18:32:07
25-023500 02/05/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP 1990 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  02/05/2025 18:40:03
25-023506 02/05/2025 18:38 WELFARE 1268 CERRO GORDO RD B331  SUP 02/05/2025 19:11:00
25-023507 02/05/2025 18:38 ANIMALS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S501  NR  02/05/2025 19:02:03
25-023509 02/05/2025 18:40 WELFARE 2778 SAWMILL RD B331  NR  02/05/2025 18:44:27
25-023511 02/05/2025 18:41 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/05/2025 19:19:23
25-023512 02/05/2025 18:48 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  02/05/2025 18:59:21
25-023516 02/05/2025 18:52 ASSISTING 2820 W ZIA RD C228  AA  02/05/2025 19:14:53
25-023517 02/05/2025 18:58 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  NR  02/05/2025 19:42:55
25-023523 02/05/2025 19:13 MISSING OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN B214  R   02/06/2025 01:51:31
25-023526 02/05/2025 19:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C206  VW  02/05/2025 19:23:26
25-023527 02/05/2025 19:20 BURGLARY OF 500 S GUADALUPE ST A203  CNR 02/06/2025 08:51:30
25-023528 02/05/2025 19:21 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  02/05/2025 19:33:18
25-023529 02/05/2025 19:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/05/2025 21:25:48
25-023531 02/05/2025 19:26 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  NR  02/05/2025 20:43:51
25-023536 02/05/2025 19:39 MISSING 4650-212 AIRPORT RD C229  R   02/06/2025 02:44:48
25-023537 02/05/2025 19:40 CHECK 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL B210  FA  02/05/2025 19:47:11
25-023541 02/05/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC STOP 133 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS P14   CI  02/05/2025 20:03:32
25-023544 02/05/2025 19:55 BURGLARY OF 149 E ALAMEDA ST C237  R   02/05/2025 23:03:10
25-023545 02/05/2025 19:56 CHECK 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  AS  02/05/2025 20:28:50
25-023556 02/05/2025 20:25 ATTEMPT TO RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL PRADO B72   NC  02/05/2025 20:47:56
25-023557 02/05/2025 20:29 FOLLOW UP 3600-A402 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  02/05/2025 21:06:23
25-023558 02/05/2025 20:31 WELFARE LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  02/05/2025 21:29:35
25-023560 02/05/2025 20:43 TRAFFIC STOP 1820 CERRILLOS RD C206  CI  02/05/2025 20:53:54
25-023561 02/05/2025 20:45 WELFARE 1202 W ALAMEDA ST C223  NC  02/05/2025 21:37:29
25-023562 02/05/2025 20:46 WELFARE 842 RIO VISTA ST C223  R   02/05/2025 22:41:33
25-023566 02/05/2025 21:00 TRAFFIC STOP 1947 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  02/05/2025 21:05:04
25-023571 02/05/2025 21:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR B72   CI  02/05/2025 21:55:10
25-023572 02/05/2025 21:38 DISORDERLY 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA C228  NR  02/05/2025 22:15:58
25-023573 02/05/2025 21:38 WELFARE 1896-11 LORCA DR C256  NR  02/05/2025 22:56:19
25-023574 02/05/2025 21:40 OFFICER 1007 CAMINO CARLOS REY K222  NR  02/05/2025 22:15:06
25-023575 02/05/2025 21:43 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR C228  NC  02/05/2025 22:00:02
25-023579 02/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B331  NC  02/05/2025 22:26:18
25-023581 02/05/2025 22:03 DISORDERLY 713 ONATE PL C206  CNR 02/05/2025 22:34:08
25-023584 02/05/2025 22:15 ASSISTANCE 6600-404 JAGUAR DR C291  NR  02/05/2025 22:44:25
25-023590 02/05/2025 22:25 CHECK ALARM 145 WASHINGTON AVE C246  AS  02/05/2025 22:43:13
25-023592 02/05/2025 22:26 WELFARE 222 N GUADALUPE ST C246  NC  02/05/2025 22:43:07
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25-023599 02/05/2025 22:41 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C223  CNR 02/05/2025 23:40:20
25-023602 02/05/2025 22:47 ILLEGALLY GALISTEO ST/W SAN FRANCISCO B331  NR  02/05/2025 23:06:09
25-023610 02/05/2025 23:03 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST C237  VW  02/05/2025 23:07:39
25-023613 02/05/2025 23:04 CLOSE PATROL 501 W CORDOVA RD C246  NR  02/05/2025 23:06:26
25-023615 02/05/2025 23:10 CLOSE PATROL LUISA ST/W CORDOVA RD C246  NR  02/05/2025 23:11:36
25-023616 02/05/2025 23:12 WELFARE 432 ALTA VISTA ST C246  NR  02/05/2025 23:15:28
25-023618 02/05/2025 23:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS C228  VW  02/05/2025 23:16:35
25-023620 02/05/2025 23:21 WELFARE 1122 PASEO CORAZON C256  R   02/06/2025 02:52:43
25-023621 02/05/2025 23:33 CLOSE PATROL 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C246  NR  02/05/2025 23:52:35
25-023623 02/05/2025 23:37 DOMESTIC 5240 VIA DEL CIELO C291  R   02/06/2025 01:49:07
25-023625 02/05/2025 23:40 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  NR  02/06/2025 00:11:58
25-023628 02/05/2025 23:47 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA C223  VW  02/05/2025 23:50:41
25-023630 02/05/2025 23:54 CLOSE PATROL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  02/05/2025 23:57:05
25-023631 02/05/2025 23:56 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD C250  CNR 02/06/2025 00:09:37

Total Number of Events Listed: 228
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001268 02/05/2025 01:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001269 02/05/2025 03:17 CRIMDAM
A

3521 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-001270 02/05/2025 04:01 BURGLAR
Y

525 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001271 02/05/2025 04:45 DOMESTIC 3226-9 RUFINA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-001272 02/05/2025 06:13 WEAPON  1896-10 LORCA DR F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001273 02/05/2025 06:56 BURGMV  149 SOLANA DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001274 02/05/2025 07:15 BURGMV  621 ALARID ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001275 02/05/2025 08:33 ITEMLF  5951 LARSON LOOP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001276 02/05/2025 09:00 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001277 02/05/2025 10:43 CATBITE 3845 MADISON RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001278 02/05/2025 10:42 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001279 02/05/2025 11:44 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001280 02/05/2025 09:42 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001281 02/05/2025 11:13 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001282 02/05/2025 12:59 WEAPON  1140 SILER RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001283 02/05/2025 13:17 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001284 02/05/2025 15:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001285 02/05/2025 10:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001286 02/05/2025 14:47 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001287 02/05/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 1535 CALLE ANGELINA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001288 02/05/2025 14:12 WELFARE 3160 AGUA FRIA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001289 02/05/2025 14:54 RECVEH  3097 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001290 02/05/2025 15:38 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001291 02/05/2025 14:49 LARCENY 6921-2201 AIRPORT RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001292 02/05/2025 15:47 DISORDER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001293 02/05/2025 16:25 STOLENM
V

2300-E5 W ALAMEDA ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001294 02/05/2025 16:48 LARCENY 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001295 02/05/2025 16:00 ASSTJUV 450 LA MADERA ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001296 02/05/2025 17:21 BURGMV  750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001297 02/05/2025 18:41 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001298 02/05/2025 18:24 CRIDAMM
V

3134 VISTA LUNA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001299 02/05/2025 18:21 BURGMV  786 CALLE MEJIA C229  SERNA, BRIAN
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2025-001300 02/05/2025 19:13 MISSING OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001302 02/05/2025 20:46 WELFARE 842 RIO VISTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001303 02/05/2025 19:55 BURGMV  149 E ALAMEDA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001304 02/05/2025 19:39 MISSING 4650-212 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001305 02/05/2025 23:37 DOMESTIC 5240 VIA DEL CIELO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001307 02/05/2025 23:21 WELFARE 1122 PASEO CORAZON C256  LOVATO, JULIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  38
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